
Mill Creek Academy
Bus Number: 124 Driver: Joseph Smith

Bus 124 Yellow Striped Turtle/Gold Fish Dbl

Stop Time Location
7:29 Paradas Pl & Adelanto Ave (A)
7:31 Paradas Pl & La Paz Way (A)
7:35 Casa Sevilla @ The Amenities Center (A)
7:36 Way Point: Turn Right Onto World Commerce Pkwy
7:40 Way Point: Use Stop Light At Igp 
7:42 Way Point: Turn Feft On Royal Pines Pkwy From Wgv Blvd
7:43 Royal Pines Pkwy & Towerview Dr (A)
7:46 Royal Pines Pkwy & Pinehurst Pointe Dr (A)
7:51 Royal Pines Pkwy & Edge Of Woods Rd (A)
7:55 Way Point: Mill Creek Elementary School
8:02 Toscana Ln & Palazzo Cir (South End) (B)
8:05 Palazzo Cir & Messina Dr (B)
8:10 School: Mill Creek Elementary School

Bus 124 Yellow Striped Turtle/Gold Fish Dbl

Stop Time Location
2:55 School: Mill Creek Elementary School
2:58 Paradas Pl & Adelanto Ave (A)
3:00 Paradas Pl & La Paz Way (A)
3:03 Casa Sevilla @ The Amenities Center (A)
3:05 Way Point: Turn Right Onto World Commerce Pkwy
3:08 Way Point: Use Stop Light At Igp
3:10 Way Point: Turn Left On Royal Pines Pkwy From Wgv Blvd
3:11 Royal Pines Pkwy & Towerview Dr (A)
3:13 Royal Pines Pkwy & Pinehurst Pointe Dr (A)
3:14 Royal Pines Pkwy & Edge Of Woods Rd (A)
3:19 Way Point: Mill Creek Elementary School
3:22 Toscana Ln & Palazzo Cir (South End) (B)
3:24 Palazzo Cir & Messina Dr (B)
4:00 Way Point: Mill Creek (Monday Tuesday & Thursday)
4:15 Way Point: Pacetti Bay Middle School

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Mill Creek Academy
Bus Number: 147 Driver: Chelsey Cooley

Bus 147 Blue Dog/Pink Pony Whisper Ridge Dbl

Stop Time Location
7:36 2560 State Road 16 - Days Inn (A) Nr
7:41 2535 State Road 16 (Howard Johnson) (Mv) (A) (Nr)
7:44 Cr 208 & Grey Hawk Dr (A)
7:45 Silver Hawk Dr & Blackstone Way (A)
7:45 Silver Hawk Dr & Coldstream Pl (A)
7:46 Silver Hawk Dr & Whisper Ridge Dr (A)
7:47 Whisper Ridge Dr & Woodstone Way (A)
7:48 Whisper Ridge Dr & S Summer Ridge Ct (A)
7:49 Whisper Ridge Dr & N Forest Creek Dr (A)
7:50 Whisper Ridge Dr & Sky Ridge Ct (A)
7:51 Way Point: Turn Left Onto Windward Ranch Blvd
7:51 Way Point: Right Onto King George Ave
7:51 Way Point: Left Onto Crown Colony Rd
7:52 Way Point: Left Onto Saint Vincent Dr
7:52 Way Point: Turn Left Onto Windward Ranch Blvd
7:52 Windward Ranch Blvd & Saint Vincent Dr (200 Ft North Of St Vincent Dr) (A)
8:01 Way Point: Mill Creek Elementary School
8:07 International Golf Pkwy & N Francis Rd 200 Ft Before Intersection (B)
8:10 International Golf Pkwy & Harkness Ct (Go In To Roundabout) (Markland) (B)
8:13 Bannon Lakes Blvd At The Clubhouse Roundabout (B)
8:14 Bannon Lakes Blvd & Bluejack Ln (B)
8:22 School:  Mill Creek

Bus 147 Blue Dog/Pink Pony Whisper Ridge Dbl

Stop Time Location
3:00 School:  Mill Creek
3:04 International Golf Pkwy & N Francis Rd 200 Ft Before Intersection (A)
3:05 International Golf Pkwy & Harkness Ct (Go In To Roundabout) (Markland) (A)
3:07 Bannon Lakes Blvd At The Clubhouse Roundabout (A)
3:07 Bannon Lakes Blvd & Bluejack Ln (A)
3:10 Way Point: Mill Creek Elementary School
3:13 Way Point: Turn Right Onto Windward Ranch Blvd
3:13 Way Point: Right Onto King George Ave
3:14 Way Point: Left Onto Crown Colony Rd
3:14 Way Point: Left Onto Saint Vincent Dr
3:14 Way Point: Turn Left Onto Windward Ranch Blvd



3:14 Windward Ranch Blvd & Saint Vincent Dr (200 Ft North Of Saint Vincent Dr) (B)
3:15 Whisper Ridge Dr & Sky Ridge Ct (B)
3:16 Whisper Ridge Dr & N Forest Creek Dr (B)
3:16 Whisper Ridge Dr & S Summer Ridge Ct (B)
3:17 Whisper Ridge Dr & Woodstone Way (B)
3:17 Whisper Ridge Dr & Silver Hawk Dr (B)
3:18 Silver Hawk Dr & Coldstream Pl (B)
3:19 Silver Hawk Dr & Blackstone Way (B)
3:22 Grey Hawk Dr & Harris Hawk Ct (B)
3:28 2535 State Road 16 (Howard Johnson) (Mv) (B)
3:28 2560 State Road 16 (Days Inn) (B)
3:44 Give 2 Mv Students To 135 At Sahs

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Mill Creek Academy
Bus Number: 148 Driver: Keats Parker

Bus 148 Green Frog Cr 16A

Stop Time Location
7:40 6430 Cr 16A
7:42 Cr 16A & Catherine Towers Ln (Bartam Downs)
7:42 Cr 16A & Catherine Towers Ln (Bartram Downs)
7:43 7320 Cr 16A
7:45 Cr 16A & Hardwood Landing Rd (Trn Arnd Where Safe)
7:48 1St St & Cr 16A
7:48 Cr 16A & Towers Ranch Dr
7:50 Cr 16A & Vicki Towers Dr
7:50 6975 Cr 16A
7:53 Cr 16A & Baltic Ave (Arbor Mill)
7:55 Cr 16A & Athens Dr (Lennar) 
8:10 School:  Mill Creek

Bus 148 Green Frog Cr 16A & Sevilla Amenities Center

Stop Time Location
3:00 School:  Mill Creek
3:05 6430 County Road 16A
3:05 Cr 16A & Catherine Towers Ln (Bartram Downs)
3:06 Cr 16A & Hardwood Landing Rd(Trn Arnd Where Safe)
3:12 1St St & Cr 16A
3:13 Cr 16A & Towers Ranch Dr
3:14 Cr 16A & Vicki Towers Dr
3:14 6975 Cr 16A
3:16 Cr 16A & Baltic Ave
3:18 Cr 16A & Athens Dr

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Mill Creek Academy
Bus Number: 153 Driver: Debbie Josey

Bus 153 Red Bird Francis Rd

Stop Time Location
7:47 Wolfe Rd & Curry Rd (3 Pt Turn Arnd)
7:50 3885 S Francis Rd
7:50 3825 S Francis Rd
7:50 4596 State Road 16
7:52 Verona Way & Petruchio Ln
7:53 Verona Way & Porta Rosa Cir 
8:05 School:  Mill Creek

Bus 153 Red Bird Francis Rd

Stop Time Location
3:05 School:  Mill Creek
3:06 Verona Way & Petruchio Ln
3:06 Verona Way & Porta Rosa Cir 
3:10 3885 S Francis Rd
3:12 Wolfe Rd & Curry Rd (3 Pt Turn Arnd)
3:15 3825 S Francis Rd
3:15 4596 State Road 16

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Mill Creek Academy
Bus Number: 242 Driver: David Hunter

Bus 242 Yellow Lion Sevilla

Stop Time Location
7:55 Las Navas Pl & Porto Cristo Ave
7:57 Casa Sevilla Ave & Santa Cruz St
7:59 Casa Sevilla Ave & Carmona Pl
8:02 Casa Sevilla Ave & Casa Sevilla Ave (Just Before Stop Sign)
8:10 School:  Mill Creek

Bus 242 Yellow Lion Sevilla

Stop Time Location
3:05 School:  Mill Creek
3:10 Las Navas Pl & Porto Cristo Ave
3:12 Casa Sevilla Ave & Santa Cruz St
3:14 Casa Sevilla Ave & Carmona Pl
3:16 Casa Sevilla Ave & Casa Sevilla Ave (Before & After Stop Sign)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Mill Creek Academy
Bus Number: 266 Driver: RUSTY VEON

Bus 266 Orange Gator Porta Rosa Cir

Stop Time Location
7:47 Porta Rosa Cir & Messina Dr
7:47 Porta Rosa Cir & Cascadia Ct
7:48 Porta Rosa Cir & Valdavia St
7:49 Porta Rosa Cir & Torino Way
7:50 Porta Rosa Cir & Ragusa Ln
7:51 Porta Rosa Cir & Damiano Ln
8:05 School:  Mill Creek

Bus 266 Orange Gator Porta Rosa Cir

Stop Time Location
3:05 School:  Mill Creek
3:07 Porta Rosa Cir & Messina Dr
3:08 Porta Rosa Cir & Cascadia Ct
3:09 Porta Rosa Cir & Valdavia St
3:11 Porta Rosa Cir & Torino Way
3:12 Porta Rosa Cir & Ragusa Ln
3:13 Porta Rosa Cir & Damiano Ln

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Mill Creek Academy
Bus Number: 271 Driver: GARLIE YOKELEY

Bus 271 Silver Duck Murabella & Sr 16

Stop Time Location
7:30 4615 State Road 16
7:31 4585 State Road 16
7:35 State Road 16 & Turnbull Dr
7:40 Use Toms Rd Light For Trn Arnd @ Racetrac Station
7:42 State Road 16 & Downs Corner Rd (Park Place)
7:43 State Rd 16 & Tomoka Pines Dr (Tomoka Pines)
7:49 610 Porta Rosa Cir
7:50 Porta Rosa Cir & Citara Ct
7:51 Porta Rosa Cir & Riposto Ln
7:53 Porta Rosa Cir & Riva Del Garda Way
8:05 School:  Mill Creek

Bus 271 Silver Duck Murabella & Sr 16

Stop Time Location
3:00 School:  Mill Creek
3:10 Porta Rosa Cir & Riva Del Garda Way
3:12 Porta Rosa Cir & Riposto Ln
3:14 Porta Rosa Cir & Citara Ct
3:17 610 Porta Rosa Cir
3:21 4615 State Road 16
3:22 4585 State Road 16
3:23 State Road 16 & Turnbull Dr
3:34 Use Toms Rd Light For Trn Arnd @ Racetrac Station
3:37 State Road 16 & Downs Corner Rd (Park Place)
3:40 State Rd 16 & Tomoka Pines Dr (Tomoka Pines)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************


